

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

|   |                           |
|---|---------------------------|
| Office Notes, Office<br>Memoranda of Coram,<br>appearances, Court's<br>orders or directions<br>and Registrar's orders | Court's or Judge's orders |
|---|---------------------------|

**WRIT PETITION NO.2004 OF 2016**

MUMTAZ BEGUM MUKHTAR AHMED KHAN

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for Petitioner: Mr.S.R. Shaikh  
holding for Ms.Fatema S. Kazi  
AGP for Respondent/State:Mr.V.H. Dighe  
Advocate for Respondent No.4:Mr. P.P.  
Kothari holding for Mr. Satyajit Bora

...

**CORAM: S.S.SHINDE & SANGITRAO S. PATIL, JJ.**

**Dated: August 04, 2016**

...

At the request of the learned counsel  
appearing for Respondent No.4 by way of  
last opportunity, stand over to 11<sup>th</sup>  
August, 2016.

**(SANGITRAO S. PATIL,J)**

**(S.S. SHINDE,J)**

sga/